Steering Group

2023/2024 DSpace Steerers (alphabetical order):

Name

Laurie Gemmill Arp

Pascal-Nicolas Becker
Lieven Droogmans

Scott Hanrath

Erica Johns

Agustina Martinez-Garcia
Erik Moore

Susanna Mornati
(4Science)

Kristi Park

Maureen Walsh

Term end date

Permanent (ex-officio, non-
voting)

2025
2024
2026
2026
2025

2024

2024

2026
2025

DSpace Steering Group Members

Title

Senior Director, Community Supported Technologies and Hosting
Services

CEO, Founder

CEO

Associate Dean

Lead Librarian for the eCommons Institutional Repository Service
Open Research Systems Manager

Head, University Archives & Co-Director University Digital
Conservancy

COO, Business Strategist, Business Technologist

Executive Director

Scholarly Sharing Strategist

Notes from 2017 Steering Group Meetings (in this section of the wiki):

2017-08-02 DSpace Steering Group Meeting
2017-09-06 DSpace Steering Group Meeting
2017-10-03 DSpace Steering Group Meeting
2017-11-01 DSpace Steering Group Meeting

Organization

Lyrasis

The Library Code
Atmire

University of Kansas
Cornell University
University of Cambridge

University of Minnesota
4Science
Texas Digital Library

The Ohio State University
Libraries

For more recent Steering Group meeting agendas and notes, go to the Steering Group Home wiki page (access restricted to DSpace Governance

members).


https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~laurie.arp
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~pbecker
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~lievend
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~shanrath
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~emj73
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~agustina.martinez
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~moore144
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~mornati
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~mornati
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~kristi.park@austin.utexas.edu
https://wiki.lyrasis.org/display/~mwalsh
https://wiki.duraspace.org/display/DSPACE/2017-08-02+DSpace+Steering+Group+Meeting+Notes?src=contextnavpagetreemode
https://wiki.duraspace.org/display/DSPACE/2017-09-06+DSpace+Steering+Committee+Meeting+Notes?src=contextnavpagetreemode
https://wiki.duraspace.org/display/DSPACE/2017-10-03+DSpace+Steering+Group+Meeting+Notes?src=contextnavpagetreemode
https://wiki.duraspace.org/display/DSPACE/2017-11-01+DSpace+Steering+Group+Meeting+Notes?src=contextnavpagetreemode
https://wiki.duraspace.org/display/dspacesteering/DSpace+Steering+Home
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